neffautomation.com NSIBPF | REV: 053123
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

5m
10m
Black PURSingle-Ended Cordsets Field Wireables Order Code
Splitters Order Code
Yellow TPE
M8 Male 4 pin IDC BCC02HH
M12 (2x) M8 Female BCC09JC
M12
M12 Y-Splitter Yellow TPE BCC0AL70.3m
Male (2x) M12 Female BCC089P
Male
M8 Male 3 pin IDC BCC02HE
M12 Y-Splitter Yellow TPE BCC0AL80.6m
M12 Y-Splitter Black PUR BCC0AUA0.3m
M12 Y-Splitter Black PUR BCC0AUC0.6m
Stocked Inventory
Balluff Products
Order Code
neffautomation.com NSIBPF | REV: 053123